
Vehicle History Report™

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 1/13/25 at
1:03:52 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX. A current list of recalls is available at Ford Motor
Company.

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired.
Warranty Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal vehicle

Last owned in California

3  Detailed records available

301  Last reported odometer reading

2012 FORD E350 SUPER

DUTY

VIN: 1FDWE3FL2CDA86869
CUTAWAY
5.4L V8 F SOHC 16V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker
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http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/-nVVHqwf7ZYVT-U-iR3pJg2cVauR6h2AxUIBB0NbDZ2KSF0SKPuCCGMQN3ilFqs0AjvJxzJRBS4mVjGy1zQJ46G_wDt-skrWygl8XqZm4bkLYSl-y2ygtaMmpmBl6vLQzJjx9qIsHoKuzJhoaXseVz97zM97-ntZucMPnwU-55VknTneceLPsGlwzQOf2ErUk2cNUNn36X5DXZc4ukoii0UFB0WvgQsjyVNxOjWZyL1vb_pr71Bf4z6NmmPqJ4sSIIx1sI0n37aLCgTSVlSNAjTicUKPVS2XhQIwCjC_z4QHbinIabF9l_Jv37E6eHtvB2CQw2JUFZL9YOOBv9wgbv5qYh4qoQ5fe_g-RuGniT5grpW_5XhH4q_uKZ3Dkk8PfA5d33gs.cfx


Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed

No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2012

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

03/29/2012 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

05/16/2012 301 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Watsonville, CA

Odometer reading reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle

06/05/2012 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Watsonville, CA

Title issued or updated
First owner reported

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2012

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership 12 yrs. 7 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces California

Estimated miles driven per year ---

Last reported odometer reading 301

-

-
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https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/2kQf4HUk-obKP-SxHrKAsIXVnlkTf4VBCBVEp_6v2Ytt6NSu-7zi2UuvrdH4z6zvPyg8r-JXlJBJLJ-iZ3b6yi_Oj_nhUySbGJByXUESfPmki2TYNK9yiuT1N5OFPXIqG2KSI1otkU_9B0ltxdVk0G74gTpiQXIU0dOAo6KmBn8YTUVLZUr8v5P8KWlVVlEJbL5_U_KUj8mjFfEvdeSPtWbnxxiOMLzzfdx8hi9yU946ethxlbfnrMNspRV2JYmFrAkuMSwDZlyCgfLlYHINhFrJesOmtTqhCeMZe7DwQjg0VpylJZyCqg7mLa5DtjAR67Oi2wjQP8nDBJxcZTIgvgdcObiV6SLJLRdJ5xV4KkRaulboFjU333HhyDR2As75sEDWWiTfZvn3tpI.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/E7Ea7W0gdFI1ngQGAahC6Sz2qopButztT_pvZOj59RG6Y9RLvMoyv-463sI6REpMhnGmCa-CaA2ycL8wrOjgk9Ubknzjx0omwDaywgH0nED8RLC_6YruuTH4_NQLAf0UKV7qQnBIEgyaQj185E8ApI0n_XXTLR-E0R_1UWzoNPydTttfVsxYi4yD7SRxAzP8I9uJ7-UzqcfqEtWUJ9Xpqmh2oiglDGbG8jaUPca1cJSDVBsWSxkCjIGxDoOFL8wRsxOFkx4ZeQDlYEM1Ng1O9zDXBd7Om1SRTyY5w__PTyK6Pjbr4alsBpIoXmT1H0SRa5wlrWSXnpoH2A5FVR8QHZ5PKt1pBnzqkEwsFJeQJ90lYTxvFpv-YuGu8MvkA4VZdwjAcuQulQp1DxM.cfx


Hmm, we haven't received any information on this car since June 2012. Before you buy,

ask the seller for recent service or repair records.

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration
and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
1/13/25 1:03:52 PM (CST)
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http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about


Warranty Check™

1/13/25, 1:03 PM CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2012 FORD E350 SUPER DUTY: 1FDWE3FL2CDA86869

https://www.carfax.com/account/my-reports/view/1FDWE3FL2CDA86869/ 4/7



CARFAX has estimated the remaining original manufacturer warranty coverage based on information reported to
us on this 2012 FORD E350 SUPER DUTY (1FDWE3FL2CDA86869).

Please confirm remaining factory warranty and extended warranty options with your dealer or vehicle
manufacturer.

2012 FORD E350 SUPER DUTY

VIN: 1FDWE3FL2CDA86869

Estimated start date of warranty: 05/16/2012

Last CARFAX reading reported on 05/16/2012: 301 miles

Today's Date: 01/13/2025

Type of Coverage Original Warranty Estimated Remaining Coverage

Basic 36 months or 36,000 miles Coverage Expired

Drivetrain 60 months or 60,000 miles Coverage Expired

Emissions No data reported to CARFAX

Corrosion 60 months or unlimited mileage Coverage Expired

Transferable No data reported to CARFAX

Roadside 60 months or 60,000 miles Coverage Expired

Safety belt & inflatable restraint 60 months or 60,000 miles Coverage Expired

Specific Components No data reported to CARFAX

CARFAX Warranty Check provides an estimate of this vehicle's remaining warranty coverage. It does not take
into account some vehicle history events such as some title brands that may void the original manufacturer
warranty or ownership transfers that may decrease warranty coverage. This warranty information is only
valid for vehicles manufactured for the United States. Complete warranty coverage information is available
for this vehicle at the FORD website.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
1/13/25 1:03:52 PM (CST)
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http://www.ford.com/
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CARFAX Buyback Guarantee

CARFAX Buyback Coverage:
01/13/2025 - 01/13/2026

CARFAX Vehicle Description:
2012 FORD E350 SUPER DUTY

VIN:
1FDWE3FL2CDA86869

Driveline:
Rear wheel drive

Body Style:
Cutaway

Engine:
5.4L V8 F SOHC 16V

You may qualify
if you find that any of these problems were reported by a U.S.

Department of Motor Vehicles and were not included in this report.

Severe Damage:

Salvage/Junk

Rebuilt/Reconstructed

Dismantled

Fire/Flood/Hail

Odometer Problems:

Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Not Actual Mileage

Lemon History:

Manufacturer Buyback

Terms and Conditions Apply
View Terms and Conditions for CARFAX Buyback Guarantee coverage
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